JUNIORS” KUORTANE OTC TEAM COMPETITION 13 - 14 JULY 2019

ROUND 1
60 kg
67 kg
72 kg
77 kg
82 kg
87 kg

ROUND 1
60 kg
67 kg
72 kg
77 kg
82 kg
87 kg

ROUND 1
13 130 kg

ROUND 2
60 kg
67 kg
72 kg
77 kg
82 kg
87 kg

MAT A

GERMANY
Marco Stoll
Samuel Bellscheidt
Alexander Zentgraf
Erik Loser
Lucas Lazogianis
Nikolaos Papadopalous

NORWAY
Henri Halonen (FIN)
Haavard Jorgensen
Riku Suhonen (FIN)
Magnus Groenvik
Exauce Mukubu
Ruben Been

NORWAY
Nikola Milatovic

GERMANY
Aaron Bellscheidt
Deni Nakaev
Alexander Zentgraf
Erik Loser
Lucas Lazogianis
Nikolaos Papadopolous

LsT1

USA
Dylan Ragustin

- Joni Komppa (FIN)
- Tyler Eischens

Jack Ervien

- Tommy Dantzler
- Zachary Braunagel
-3

SWITZERLAND
Rasul Israpilov

- Maurus Zogg

- Michael Portmann
- Yanik Bucher

- Milad Gardniya (FIN)

Christian Zemp
3

ESTONIA
Uku Laik

ESTONIA

Eemeli Rautanen (FIN)

Kristo Viidas

Edvin Kin

Ranet Kaljola
Hans Uku Leitham
Andreas Valis

1




JUNIORS’ KUORTANE OTC TEAM COMPETITION 13 - 14 JULY 2019

MAT A
LIST 2
ROUND 3 SWEDEN ESTONIA
20 60 kg Niklas Ohlen Eemeli Rautanen (FIN)
21 67 kg  Erik Persson Kristo Viidas
22 72 kg Rasmus Astrom Edvin Kin
23 77 kg Lukas Ahlgren Ranet Kaljola
24 82 kg August Erikson - Hans Uku Leitham
25 87 kg Jacob Logird - Andreas Vilis
2
ROUND 3 USA NORWAY
26 60 kg Dylan Ragustin Henri Halonen (FIN)
27 67 kg Joni Komppa (FIN) Haavard Jérgensen
28 72 kg  Tyler Eischens Riku Suhonen (FIN)
29 77 kg Jack Ervien Magnus Groenvik
30 82kg Tommy Dantzler Exauce Mukubu
31 87 kg Zachary Braunagel Ruben Been
3
ROUND 2 ESTONIA NORWAY
32 130 kg  Uku Laik Nikola Milatovic
ROUND 4 ESTONIA SWITZERLAND
33 60kg Eemeli Rautanen (FIN) Rasul Israpilov
34 67 kg Kristo Viidas Maurus Zogg
35 72kg EdvinKin Michael Portmann
36 77 kg RanetKaljola Yanik Bucher
37 82kg Hans Uku Leitham Milad Gardniya (FIN)
38 87 kg Andreas Vilis Christian Zemp

4- Oypv 8- 0
3- 1pv 5- 4
3- 1lpv 6- 5
3« 1pv 6- 1
1- 3pv 2- 3
1- 3pv 3- 5
15 9 30 18
3- 1pv 12-10
0- 3pv 0- 5
4- Oypv 8- 0O
3- 1pv S5- 3
0- 4ypv 0 - 9
1- 3pv 8- 9
1 12 I 30
0- 4ypv 0- 9
0- 4ypv 0- 8
S- Osv 9- 4
1- 3pv 3- 3
S- Osv 6- 0
4- Oypv 8- 0
5S- Olouk 0- 0
20 7 26 15




JUNIORS” KUORTANE OTC TEAM COMPETITION 13 - 14 JULY 2019

MAT A
LIST 3
ROUND S SWEDEN SWITZERLAND
39 60 kg Niklas Ohlen - Rasul Israpilov 3- 1pv 3- 1
40 67 kg  Erik Persson - Maurus Zogg S- 0Osv S- 0
41 72 kg Rasmus Astrom - Michael Portmann 3- 1pv &4- 2
42 77 kg  Lukas Ahlgren - Yanik Bucher 5- Osv 10- 0
43 82 kg August Erikson - Milad Gardniya (FIN) 4- Oypv 9- 0
44 87 kg Jacob Logdrd - Christian Zemp 5- Oluvov O0- 0O
6 -0 25 2 31 3
ROUND 5 ESTONIA - NORWAY
45 60 kg Eemeli Rautanen (FIN) - Henri Halonen (FIN) 1- 3pv 3 - 6
46 67 kg Kristo Viidas - Haavard Jérgensen 0- 4ypv 0- 9
a7 72 kg  Edvin Kin - Riku Suhonen (FIN) 4- Oypv 9- 0
48 77 kg Ranet Kaljola - Magnus Groenvik 4- Oypv 8- 0
49 82 kg Hans Uku Leitham - Exauce Mukubu 3- 1pv 4- 3
50 87 kg Andreas Vilis - Ruben Been 4- Oypv 9- 0
51 130 kg Uku Laik - Nikola Milatovic 0- 4ypv 0- 9
4 2i 16 8 33 18
ROUND 6 GERMANY - NORWAY
52 60 kg Aaron Belischeidt - Henri Halonen (FIN) 3- 1pv 4- 1
53 67 kg Deni Nakaev - Haavard Jorgensen 0- 4ypv 0- 9
54 72 kg Alexander Zentgraf - Riku Suhonen (FIN) 3= 1pv; S= 1
55 77 kg Erik Loser - Magnus Groenvik 3- 1pv 12- 5
56 82 kg Lucas Lazogianis - Exauce Mukubu 3- 1pv 6- 3
57 87 kg__Nikolaos Papadopolous - Ruben Been 4- Oypv 8- 0
58 97 kg Patrick Neumaier - Marcus Worren 4- 1ypv 9- 1
én‘__.,y] 16 8 35 19




JUNIORS® KUORTANE OTC TEAM COMPETITION 13 - 14 JULY 2019

MAT A
LIST 4

ROUND 7
59 60 kg
60 67 kg
61 72 kg
62 77 kg
63 82 kg
64 87 kg
ROUND 6
65 97 kg
ROUND 7
66 60 kg
67 67 kg
68 72kg
68 77 kg
70 B82kg
71 87 kg
72 97 kg

SWEDEN
Niklas Ohlen
Erik Persson
Rasmus Astrém
Lukas Ahlgren
August Erikson
Jacob Logdrd

FINLAND
Antti Haanpaa

FINLAND
Jonas Muller (SUI)
Elmer Mattila
Akseli Yli-Hannuksela
Jonni Sarkkinen
Otto Ketonen
Juho Pahikainen

GERMANY
Patrick Neumaier

NORWAY

= Henri Halonen (FIN)
- Haavard Jorgensen
= Riku Suhonen (FIN)
- Magnus Groenvik
- Exauce Mukubu

- Ruben Been

2

NORWAY
Marcus Worren

SWITZERLAND
Rasul Israpilov
Maurus Zogg
Michael Portmann
Yanik Bucher
Milad Gardniya (FIN)
Christian Zemp
1

SWEDEN
Jacob Logard

4- Oypv 9- 0
1- 4ypv 1- 9
4- 1lypv 18- 6
4 Oypv 9- 0
1- 3ypv 1- &
4- Oypv 10 - 0
18 8 4 19
0- 4 0- 9
0- 4ypv 0 - 8
S- Osv 10- 0
4- Oypv 9- 0
S- Osv 8- 0
4- Oypv 10- 0
5« Oluov 0- 0O
2354 37 8
4- Oypv 8- 0




JUNIORS” KUORTANE OTC TEAM COMPETITION 13 - 14 JULY 2019

MAT B
LsT 1

ROUND 1 ESTONIA - FINLAND
60 kg Eemeli Rautanen (FIN) - Arttu Hakala
67 kg Kristo Viidas Elmer Mattila
72 kg Edvin Kin - Akseli Yli-Hannuksela
77 kg Ranet Kaljola - Jonni Sarkkinen
82 kg Hans Uku Leitham - Otto Ketonen
87 kg Andreas Vilis - Juho Pahikainen
3

ROUND 1 GERMANY FINLAND
7 97 kg Patrick Neumaier Antti Haanpaa

ROUND 2 SWEDEN - USA

8 60 kg Niklas Ohlen - Dylan Ragustin

9 67 kg Erik Persson - Joni Komppa (FIN)
10 72 kg Rasmus Astrom - Tyler Eischens
11 77 kg Lukas Ahlgren Jack Ervien
12 82 kg August Erikson Zachary Braunagel
13 87 kg Jacob Logard No Wrestler

2

ROUND 2 NORWAY FINLAND
60 kg Henri Halonen (FIN) Arttu Hakala
67 kg Haavard Jorgensen Elmer Mattila
72 kg  Riku Suhonen (FIN) Akseli Yli-Hannuksela
77 kg Magnus Groenvik Jonni Sarkkinen
82 kg  Exauce Mukubu - Otto Ketonen
87 kg Ruben Been - Juho Pahikainen

97 kg  Marcus Worren Antti Haanp3a

wolo = O O = -

B
0 -6
e -




JUNIORS® KUORTANE OTC TEAM COMPETITION 13 - 14 JULY 2019

ROUND 3 GERMANY
21 60 kg  Marco Stoll
22 67 kg Samuel Bellscheidt
23 72 kg Alexander Zentgraf
24 77 kg Erik Loser
25 82 kg Lucas Lazogianis
26 87 kg Nikolaos Papadopolous
ROUND 4 GERMANY
27 60 kg  Marco Stoll
28 67 kg  Samuel Bellscheldt
29 72 kg Alexander Zentgraf
30 77 kg Erk Loser
31 82 kg  Lucas Lazogianis
32 87 kg  Nikolaos Papadopolous
ROUND 3 GERMANY
33 97 kg Patrick Neumaler
ROUND 4 USA
34 60 kg  Dylan Ragustin
35 67 kg Joni Komppa (FIN)
36 72 kg Tyler Eischens
37 77 kg Tommy Dantzler
38 82 kg Zachary Braunagel
39 87 kg No Wrestler

MAT B
LIST 2

SWITZERLAND
- Jonas Muller
- Maurus Zogg
- Michael Portmann
- Yanik Bucher
- Milad Gardniya (FIN)
- Christian Zemp

4 -2

- SWEDEN
- Niklas Ohlen
- Erik Persson
- Rasmus Astrom
- Lukas Ahlgren
- August Erikson
- Jacob Logérd
2a=c8

- NORWAY
Marcus Worren

- FINLAND

- Arttu Hakala

- Elmer Mattila

- Akseli Yli-Hannuksela
- Jonni Sarkkinen

- Otto Ketonen

- Juho Pahikainen

2 -4

4- Owypv 9- 0
3- Opv 7- 0
0- 4ypv 0 - 9
4- Oypv 8- 0
S- Osv 6- 1
1 - 3pv 1 - 4
17 7 31 14
1- 3pv 2- 6
4- 1lypv 10- 1
0- Ssv 0- 7
0- Ssv 0- 8
3- 1pv S- 4
0- 3pv 0- S
8 18 17 31
4- Oypv 8- 0
4 lypyv 12 - 4
5 0 sv 8- 1
1 3 pv 4- 6
0 dypv 0 - 10
1 Aypy 2 - 11
0 Sluoy 0- O
2117 26 32



JUNIORS” KUORTANE OTC TEAM COMPETITION 13 - 14 JULY 2019

MATB
LIST3
ROUND 5 GERMANY - FINLAND
40 60 kg Marco Stoll - Jonas Muller (SUI) 4- Oypv 11 - 0
41 67 kg Samuel Bellscheidt - Elmer Mattila 0- 3pv 0- 1
42 72 kg Alexander Zentgraf - Akseli Yli-Hannuksela 0- 3pv O0- 7
43 77 kg  Erik Loser - Jonni Sarkkinen 1=""3pv. " 123
44 82 kg  Lucas Lazogianis - Otto Ketonen Ye 3pv. 3= 3
45 87 kg Nikolaos Papadopolous - Juho Pahikainen 0- 4ypv 0- 8
46 97 kg Patrick Neumaier - Antti Haanpaa 4 Oypv 8 O
1 -5 6 16 15 22
ROUND 6 SWEDEN - FINLAND
47 60 kg Niklas Ohlen - Jonas Muller (SUI) 4- Oypv 9- 0
48 67 kg  Erik Persson - Elmer Mattila 0- 5sv 0-
49 72 kg Rasmus Astrom - Akseli Yli-Hannuksela 0- Ssv O0-
50 77 kg Lukas Ahlgren - Jonni Sarkkinen 3- 1pv S5-
51 82 kg August Erikson Otto Ketonen

Jacob Logdrd




JUNIORS® KUORTANE OTC TEAM COMPETITION 13 - 14 JULY 2019

MATB
LIST4
ROUND 7 ESTONIA USA
59 60 kg Eemeli Rautanen (FIN) - Dylan Ragustin 1- 3pv 8 - 12
60 67 kg  Kristo Viidas - Joni Komppa (FIN) 0- 4ypv 0 - 8
61 72 kg Edvin Kin - Tyler Eischens 0- Ssv 4 - 4
62 77 kg  Ranet Kaljola - Tommy Dantzler 4- Oypv 9- O
63 82 kg Hans Uku Leitham - Jack Ervien 4- Oypv B8 0
64 87 kg Andreas Vilis - Zachary Braunagel 5- 0 -
3 - 14 12 29 24
JUNIORS" KUORTANE OTC TEAM COMPETITION 13 - 14 JULY 2019
Team Classific | Victories | Victories | Techp. Tech p.
Price list points points by fall | by superi | scored given
| 1 |FNLAND 5 103 6 10 170 100
[ 2. [SWEDEN 5 105 13 10 187 86
3. GERMANY 4 81 3 3 168 132
4. ESTONIA 4 76 4 3 146 143
5. NORWAY 2 53 1 6 128 217
| 6 [usa 1 76 6 6 151 174
| 7. [SWITZERLAND 0 36 0 7 84 182




